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Show #6262025 ApHC Nationals/Youth World Championship
Oklahoma City, OK

6/27/2025

Showbill: 272 Class: ApHC N515 Non-Pro Two-Year Old Mares 3 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Keith Longacre (tie breaker), Kit Kope, Cindy Mergaert, Betsie Moore

4 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 BECK FARMS
STOCKTON, CA
ApHC - 860017

2023

MRS KENSINGTON

ApHC - 696893

DAVID BECK
12/29/1961ApHC - 73523

255

2 GARY T. RAAK
PILOT POINT, TX
ApHC - 11270

2023

JADEN

ApHC - 695075

TAMMY RAAK
7/28/1963ApHC - 964553

305

3 JUDITH A. GERARDOT
CLEMENTS, CA
ApHC - 867274

2023

MY DEEP DARK SECRET

ApHC - 696903

JENNIE SHROUT
1/2/1983ApHC - 874748

279

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

255
305
279

255
305
279

3rd Judge: 

255
305
279

4th Judge: 

255
305
279

1
2
3

Keith 
Longacre

Kit Kope Cindy 
Mergaert

Betsie 
Moore


