Quarter-Time Results by Class Report

Show #6262025 ApHC Nationals/Youth World Championship Oklahoma City, OK 6/27/2025

Showbill: 272 Class: ApHC N515 Non-Pro Two-Year Old Mares

Go: 1

3 shown 4 entered

Judge(s): Keith Longacre (tie breaker), Kit Kope, Cindy Mergaert, Betsie Moore

Place	Ba	ck # Horse's Name Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhibitor's Name Exhib Assn#	Re	Owner(s)
1	255	MRS KENSINGTON ApHC - 696893	2023	DAVID BECK ApHC - 73523	12/29/1961	BECK FARMS STOCKTON, CA ApHC - 860017
2	305	JADEN ApHC - 695075	2023	TAMMY RAAK ApHC - 964553	7/28/1963	GARY T. RAAK PILOT POINT, TX ApHC - 11270
3	279	MY DEEP DARK SEC ApHC - 696903	RET 2023	JENNIE SHROUT ApHC - 874748	1/2/1983	JUDITH A. GERARDOT CLEMENTS, CA ApHC - 867274

	1st Judge:	2nd Judge:	3rd Judge:	4th Judge
Place	Keith Longacre	Kit Kope	Cindy Mergaert	Betsie Moore
1	255	255	255	255
2	305	305	305	305
3	279	279	279	279